
 
2024 Feast Days(no work is to be done): 

 
April 23 (1st day of Passover) Lev. 23:5 (Nisan 15) 
April 25 (Feast of First Fruits/Messiah’s Resurrection) (Nisan 17) 
April 29 (7th day of Passover) Lev. 23:8 (Nisan 21) 
June 12 (Shavuot) Lev. 23:21 (Sivan 6) 
October 3 (Rosh Hashanah) Lev. 23:23 (Tishrei 1) 
October 12 (Yom Kippur) Lev. 23:27 (Tishrei 10) 
October 17 (1st day of Sukkot) Lev. 23;24 (Tishrei 15) 
October 24 (8th day of Sukkot) Lev. 23:36 (Tishrei 22) 
 

2023-2024 Rosh Chodesh/New Moon 
(sunset starts the new day) 

 
Chesvan: Oct. 16, 2023 (Mon) Sivan: June 7, 2024 (Fri.) 
Kislev: Nov. 14, 2023 (Tues.) Tamuz: July 7, 2024 (Sun.) 
Tevet: Dec. 13, 2023 (Wed.) Av: Aug. 5, 2024 (Mon.) 
Sh’vat: Jan. 11, 2024 (Thurs.) Elul: Sept. 4, 2024 (Wed.) 
Adar I: Feb. 10, 2024 (Sat.) Tishrei: Oct. 3, 2024 (Thurs.) 
Adar II: Mar. 11, 2024 (Mon.) Chesvan: Nov. 2, 2024 (Sat.) 
Nisan: Apr. 9, 2024 (Tues.) Kislev: Dec. 2, 2024 (Mon.) 
Iyar: May 9, 2024 (Thurs.)  
 

Special Shabbatot 
 

Shabbat Shekalim (Shabbat before Rosh Chodesh Adar): March 9, 2024 
Shabbat Zachor (Shabbat before Purim): March 23, 2024 
Shabbat Parah (Shabbat of the Red Heifer): March 30, 2024 
Shabbat HaChodesh (Shabbat before Rosh Chodesh Nisan): April 6, 2024 
Shabbat HaGadol (Shabbat before Pesach): April 20, 2024 
Shabbat Chazon (Shabbat of the Prophecy/Vision before Tish’a B’Av): 
 August 10, 2024 
Shabbat Nachamu (Shabbat of Consolidation after Tish’a B’Av): August 17, 

2024 
Shabbat Shuva (Shabbat of Returning; falls between Rosh Hashanah and 

Yom Kippur): October 5, 2024 
 

Join us for worship Saturdays at 11:00 a.m. 
at World Life Church 
495 S. Perry Street 

Lawrenceville, GA 30046 
 

Our mailing address is: 
Kehillah B’nei Abraham 

P. O. Box 921623 
Peachtree Corners, GA 30010-1623 

 
Find us on the Web at www.kba.life 

 

   
 
 

 

2024 Holidays & Dates 
 

 
 
Tu B’Shvat (She’vat 15) New Year for Trees 
January 24 (Wednesday) 
 
Purim (Adar II 14) 
March 24 (Sunday) 
 
Pesach (Nisan 15) Passover 
April 23 (Tuesday) 
 
Feast of Unleavened Bread (Nisan 15-22) 
April 23 (Tuesday) – April 30 (Tuesday) 
 
Counting the Omer (Nisan 16-Sivan 5) (begin count on evening 
before) 
April 24 (Wednesday) – June 11 (Tuesday) 
 
Feast of First Fruits (Nisan 17) Messiah’s Resurrection 
April 25 (Thursday) 
 
Yom HaShoah (Nisan 28) Holocaust Remembrance Day 
May 6 (Monday) 
 
Yom HaZikaron (Iyar 5) Israel’s Memorial Day 
May 13 (Monday) 
 
Yom H’Atzmaut (Iyar 6) Israel’s Independence Day 
May 14 (Tuesday) 
 
Lag B’Omer (Iyar 18) 33rd day of the Omer 
May 26 (Sunday) 
 
Shavuot (Sivan 6 and 7) 
Day 1:  June 12 (Wednesday) 
Day 2:  June 13 (Thursday) 
 
Tisha B’Av (Av 9) Ninth of Av 
August 13 (Tuesday) 
 
Tu B’Av (Av 15) Minor Holiday of Love 
August 19 (Monday) 
 
Rosh Hashanah (Tishrei 1 and 2) New Year 
Day 1:  October 3 (Thursday) 
Day 2:  October 4 (Friday) 
 
Yom Kippur (Tishrei 10) Day of Atonement 
October 12 (Saturday) 
 
Sukkot (Tishrei 15-Tishrei 21) Feast of Tabernacles 
October 17 (Thursday) – October 23 (Wednesday) 
 
Shemini Atzeret (Tishrei 22) 
October 24 (Thursday) 
 
Simchat Torah (Tishrei 23) 
October 25 (Friday) 
 
Hanukkah (Kislev 25-Tevet 3) 
December 26 (Thursday) – January 2, 2025 (Thursday) 

 


